Parts Breakdown

Model GR-IT-0080-S 23365

%@ V6001X n.2

C5204 8%
&e D0163X n.2
A 5938
5927901 [va34515
V703415 n.4
R6508X n.2
B6279 n.2
D 016015 n.2 -
P 4888

fori @2

D 5845 n.2
V8048 n.2
\K / V7983 n.2
N Q.

€ 695001 A
12029 n.2
V62210 n.Z—?\\ "
G 505401 B5104 n.2
& o =
M 7057 n.2 R6512X n.2
RN V 6066
D 014115 n.2 i
R6005 n.4
P 4890
V6240X n.4
V6285 n.2
B1864 —
$759701 n.4—F B

P g 8
P5012A n.4
&)

$7402 n.2
C364621 n.2
D 016015 n.2T €6456
@
V7013X n.2 j

V8058 n.2
D 5844 n.2

C3646 n.2

D0152X n.2

V7014X n.3

C6455

T9683



Parts Breakdown

Model GR-IT-0080-S 23365

C6081

P 2014 n.2 S
S 7 C6008 n2
g P 2015 \
% @fp 2011 7
C6013 n2

13710

13789

53238

g

é l—C4621 n.2
v R 2002 —T1759

V6204 n.2

11980

C@? & ve211 na
G 5064

—R6003 n.2

V6231 n.2 —E




Parts Breakdown

Model GR-IT-0080-S 23365

Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
74398 paers Adatatore G AN B (2 A5938 36646 Nut U558 M6 Stainless Steel for 23865 DO163X 44922 Electrical Panel for 23865 3238
74399 Base for 23865 B1864 74409 Spacer Cover Mobile M20E for 23885 D584 36911 Pin 5x28 for 23865 7402
74400 Block Ferma Cavo Micro for 23865 B5104 74410 Spacer Isolante 6x15x10 M20N for 23865 D5845 36929 Pin D.8 M6 L.26 for 23865 S759701
74401 Bushing Isolante Block for 23865 B6279 36693 Ring for Motor for 23865 505401 74414 anor 180 120/60 (ESTR.135)for $8560
36597 Power Cord 2P+T 15A 125V for 23865 C3273 36697 Logging Lock Nut for 23865 G5064 74415 Supporto Motor for 23865 $927901
36598 Cerniera Porta T210-T250 for 23865 (C3646 74411 Seal for 23865 G8015 36989 Switch Pad Panel for 23865 T1759
74402 Cerniera Plate for 23865 C364621 36707 Switch Handle for 23865 11980 74416 Tubo Macinapane for 23865 T9683
36599 Rivet 3.85 for 23865 C4621 74412 Knife Holder Fastener Knob for 23865 12029 37013 Motor Fan MEC80 148x16 for 23865 V4014
17322 Knife for 23865 C5204 20461 Switch for 23865 13710 37015 Seist SNC UGS MBAVSENES (g
Steel for 23865
31214 Capacitor for 23865 5820 44920 Migroswitch for 23865 13789 19691 Grub Screw M6x6 for 23865 V6066
36611 Connector L=19 for 23865 C6008 19784 Clip for 23865 M7057 19696 Screw M3.5x12 for 23865 V6204
74403 Sonnector Faston 2 Poles Male for 6010 44923 Motor for 23865 MB284 19697 Screw M5x16 for 23865 ve21t
36612 Connector L=23 for 23865 6013 60421 Electrical Conduit for 23865 P2011 74417 Screw TC U6108 Méx8 for 23865 V62210
Teng  Conmetore Spina Monofase 2K1BACEE - copg 36778 Wire-Press for 23865 P2014 19699 Screw M4x25 for 23865 V6231
74404 Cover for Box for 23865 6310 36779 Core-Hitch+Nut for 23865 P2015 37037 Screw TCEI U931 M6x16 for 23865 V6240X
74405 Cover Fisso Macinapane for 23865 C6455 36837 Mesh Filter for 23865 P4388 19701 Screw M6x20 for 23865 V6245
74406 Cover Mobile Machinapane for 23865 C6456 36838 Piattina per Corpo Bocca for 23865 P4890 37050 Screw TC Aut.D7971 4.2x9 for 23865 V6285
36614 Cover Anter.Motor H (Diam. 135) for C6464 17435 Foot 16646/12/19971 for 23865 P5012A 37056 Stainless Steel Screw M6x12 US931 V634515
23865 for 23865
36615 Back Motor Cover for 23865 6466 16965 Relay 11.8A 4CR-708 for 23865 R2002 37059 Stainless Stesl Screw Mdx14 for 23865 V6371
36617 Motor Fan Cover for 23865 Ce573 19657 Washer 4 for 23865 R6003 Awmtgy  Stainless Steel Screw TSP U109 V7013X
MS5x12 for 23865
74407 Corpo Bocea for 23865 695001 19658 Washer 6 for 23865 R6005 17497 Screw TSP U109 M5x15 Stainless -y 7044x
Steel for 23865
16925 Bearing 2RS-6204 20x47x14 for 23865 C8024 19665 Washer for 23865 R6260 74418 Vite TSP UG100 M4x8 Inox for 23865 703415
36631 Bearing 2RS-6205 25¢52x15 for 23865 C8056 36882 yaoner 65925 Sialess Steel for R6508X 74419 Screw for 23865 V7983
Stainless Steel Nut DIN 917 M6 for Stainless Steel Switch Screw M5x10
74408 ool DOT4N5 16967 Washer U65926 for 23865 R6512 37106 s V8048
36639 NUtUS721 M5 Stainless Steel for 23865~ DO152X {7y~ \hosher U592 6 Stainless Steel for R6512X 74420 Screw for 23865 V8058

23865
36644 U5588 M5 Stainless Steel Nut for 23865 ~ D016015 36898 Rotor 230/50 for 23865 R8065


http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMCMICROSWITCH?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMCV7014X?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36646?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36911?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC19691?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC36882?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC37106?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC17457?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/omcan/OMC12?pt-manual=OMC-GR-IT-0080-S_pm.pdf

